NAME

Lanny Large

Joe Fuller
Truman Mullins
Tammy Robinson
Ramona Duncan
Ron Kendrick
Brian Steffey
Jody Moceri

Mike Setser

YOUTH SERVICES ADVISORY BOARD

PRIMARY OCCUPATION APPT.

Counselor, Court Service Unit 6-25-13

Director, Behavioral Health Services 6-25-13

Department of Social Services 6-27-12
Citizen 12-18-12
Citizen 9-27-12
EMS Coordinator 6-25-13
Dickenson County Schools 9-27-12
Sheriff’s Department 6-23-13

Dickenson County Schools 6-27-12

EXP.
6-30-17
6-30-17
6-30-16
1-1-17
9-26-14
6-30-17
9-26-16
6-30-17

6-30-16



