## YOUTH SERVICES ADVISORY BOARD

PRIMARY OCCUPATION	<u>APPT.</u>	EXP.
Counselor, Court Service Unit	6-25-13	6-30-17
Director, Behavioral Health Services	6-25-13	6-30-17
Department of Social Services	6-27-12	6-30-16
Citizen	12-18-12	1-1-17
Citizen	9-27-12	9-26-14
EMS Coordinator	6-25-13	6-30-17
Dickenson County Schools	9-27-12	9-26-16
Sheriff's Department	6-23-13	6-30-17
Dickenson County Schools	6-27-12	6-30-16
	Counselor, Court Service Unit Director, Behavioral Health Services Department of Social Services Citizen Citizen EMS Coordinator Dickenson County Schools Sheriff's Department	Counselor, Court Service Unit 6-25-13  Director, Behavioral Health Services 6-25-13  Department of Social Services 6-27-12  Citizen 12-18-12  Citizen 9-27-12  EMS Coordinator 6-25-13  Dickenson County Schools 9-27-12  Sheriff's Department 6-23-13